TEFCOLD %

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

17830 / PT1310 + VK38-200

Position

01
05
06
07
08
09
10
12
13
14
15
17
20
24
27
31
34
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
52
53
55
60
61
62
63
65

ltemNo

10112
13009
12829
12833
14601
15209
10051
12215
12780
12624
12937
12211
12908
14339
54368
11535
14384
11728
13309
13384
13421
14172
15722
14220
11025
10725
13754
13896
12515
12464
12451
10984

Description

Support Located Nut

Upper Hinge (2 Parts)

Down Hinge Left

Down Hinge Right

Leg 115-170 mm (4 Pcs) - Before 03-2024
Wire Shelf 600x410 Euronorm
Fixing Bracket Set For VK
Door/Right With Gasket And Hin
Door Bushing For 7,6 mm Pin
Gasket 470 x 610 mm

Spring Hinge

Door/Left With Gasket And Hing
Nut For Upper Hinge
Evaporator 440x94x269 mm
Granite Top

Evaporator Water Pan
Evaporator Cover

Compressor HPKD190A R600
Basket Guard Girills

Condensor Fan BD01-01/170
Evaporator Fan 2018
Condenser Before 2016

Filter Drier 20 G

Evaporate Pipe

Front Panel

Lock With Keys

Main Switch

Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm
Guides (Set) L-Shape

Drawer Guides Set L/R

Dough Drawer

Fixed Front Panel
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